

Sub 30 03-24

2nd and final Bill of Construction

Name of work = Siscu More to

Pahleppu vnder masonry

Agency = Rajeau kumar Singh

Agreement no - 24 / m3 b / 23 - 24

Date of Start = 12/02/24

Date of Completion = 01. 11. 24

Date of Actual ^{Continuation} Completion = 31/3/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
2 nd and final Bill of Construction					
(4/1) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
P- 8 2ter- 1/1					
0.36 km @ 75573.34 km = 27206 =					
3					
(2/2) Construction of Embankment with mat. obj below					
P- 22 2ter- 2/2					
445.949 m ³ @ 259.62/m ² = 115777 =					
7					
(3/3) for lead 100 m					
P- 22 2ter- 3/3					
669.419 m ³ @ 183.51/m ³ = 122845 =					
7					
(4/4) Removing all types of lime pit culvert					
P- 22 2ter- 4/4					
15.0 m @ 183.25 m = 2749 =					
7					
(5/5) Construction of Sub grade and earthwork					
P- 21 2ter- 1/5					
1147.52 m ³ @ 263.15/m ³ = 301970 =					
3					

Continuation

Co = 570547 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/6 Excavation for roadway for 2m					
P-13	2ter	1/6			
174.0 m ³ @ 103.96 m ³					18089 =
					2
7/7 Cantorchen of 4.53					
P-13, 14	2ter	2/7			
677.06 m ³ @ 2848.19 m ³					1928396 =
					2
8/8 Construction of wing 10.75					
P-14	2ter	3/8			
506.229 m ³ @ 5684.86 m ³					287891 =
					2
9/9 Paving and abbruy					
frome coat SS,					
P-14	2ter	9/9			
4874.75 m ² @ 58.43 m ²					284832 =
					2
10/10 Paving and abbruy					
Tack coat RS,					
P-16	2ter	5/10			
4874.75 m ² @ 20.01 m ²					97544 =
					2
11/11 Patch work over WBM					
gr III with mix Seal/Gravel					
P-16	2ter	6/11			
4874.75 m ² @ 298.2 m ²					1453650 =

Continuation

C = 7230899 =



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12/12) Boundary and approx. total cost Rs. P-16 after- 72/12 4874.75 m ² @ 16.72/m ² = 81506.					*
(13/13) Boundary and Lorry Semi dense Cement concrete P-17 after- 8/13 121.87 m ³ @ 15861.97/m ³ = 1933098					*
(14/14) Construction of PCC m ³ on road P-19 after- 10/14 300.0 m ³ @ 9200.85/m ³ = 2760195					*
(15/15) Boundary and Lorry Kilometer stone P-17 after- 9/15 2 Nos @ 3224.65/each = 6449					*
(16/16) 200 m Stone (Precast) P-17 after- 10/16 8 Nos @ 882.50/each = 7060					*
(17/17) Direction and Place Indication Sign board P-17 after- 11/17 = 29262 1.92 m ² @ 15240.45/m ² = 29262					*

Continuation

12048469=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/18) Porendrap 3 fixer 600mm epulatu 5 bars					
P-18	8	ster	12/18		
14 Nos @ 4620.51/each					64687=
(19/19) 600mm Circular					
P-18	2	ster	13/19		
12 Nos @ 4465.02/each					53580=
(20/20) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
P-18	2	ster	14/20		
14 Nos @ 4320.49/each					60487=
(21/21) Porendrap and fixer Boundary pillar					
P-18	2	ster	15/21		
16 Nos @ 825.34/each					13205=
(22/22) Porendrap men Latten do do					
P-18	2	ster	16/22		
352 CH @ 0.75/each					264=
(23/23) Planting of tree by the roadside					
P-18	2	ster	17/23		
128 Nos @ 1288.76/each					164961=

Continuation

$$10 = 12405653 =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/24) Pounding and laying of road marks					
P-18, 19				24-18/24	
360.0 m ² @		886.46 / m ²			319126.
					2
(25/25) Pounding and fixing typical M ₂ Project Band					
P-10				24-12/25	
2 Nos. @		11739.44 / m ²			23479.
					2
(26/26) Earthwork in excavation for fuel					
P-10				24-13/26	
15.66 m ³ @		398.62 / m ³			6242 =
					2
(27/27) Pounding M ₁ (1:2.5:5) and leveling course					
P-10				14/27	
2.05 m ³ @		7932.02 / m ³			16260 =
					2
(28/28) Pounding for m ₂₀ in sub structure					
P-10				15/28	
13.87 m ³ @		8792.05 / m ³			121946 =
					2
(29/29) Pounding and laying NP ₆ Gypsum H. Pipe					

Continuation

12892706 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-11	2ter	16	29		
7.5m @	322	5.69	/m	=	24193
(30/30) Painting (Black white)					
on new Concrete Surfer					
P-19	2ter	31	30		
60.84 m ² @	136	22	/m ²	=	8288 =
(31/31) Brick masonry m(1:3)					
P-19	2ter	31	31		
8.64 m ³ @	65	37.38	/m ³	=	56656 =
(32/32) Plaster with cm(1:3)					
P-19	2ter	31	31		
60.48 m ² @	225	53	/m ²	=	13640 =
(33/33) Plaster new (B/W) on					
Parakeit wall of up					
P-19	2ter	4	33		
60.48 m ² @	136	22	/m ²	=	8239 =
					± 13003722 =
Add 1% Labour less -					± 130037 =
Add 18% G.S.T =					± 2340670 =
Add Seigniorage fee =					± 156045 =
Less 0.01% As per Ann -					15630474 =
					15630 =
					± 15614844 =
Less Porters Payment -					± 13722020 =
					± 1892824 =

Continuation
 31/03/2024
 JH

Continuation